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m RBRNEEEHE

& FE Web M. CLI fir447 (Console, Telnet) . SNMP (V1/V2/V3) . Telnet 25ZFEfk
[ BRI 4Ed 7 R

<& CFFHTTPS. SSLV3. SSHVI/V2 &Ehn#s =, EHE %4,

O LRFRVON. RGHE. mmES, #F Mg mameis.

O SCRFLLDP, 5 {6 0 28 A B R 495 1 1) S Wi B 0 S A5 PR 0

O CFFCPU M. WTEMATE. Ping KN, ZRZEKEERG I,

7= b SR 5 A%
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48 4~ 10/100/1000Base~T RJ45 %t (Data)

Il 7€ i 11 44~ 1/10G T3k SFP+ EROEI (Data)
14 Console RS232 #5411 (115200, N, 8, 1)

ZARESS 1-481110/100/1000Base-T H ZN{TMI, 4/ XL TMDI/MDI-X i 7
10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP(<100 meter)

XL A 100BASE-TX: Cath or later UTP(<100 meter)

1000BASE-T: Catbe/6 or later UTP(<X100 meter)
T-JESFP/JIIESFP+ HeF4 1, BRINARCE LI, FRENW, (AT R/ 2,
ARG, LO)
b N 3¢ Turbo AN 2. 56 YR e J 21K
2 ——TAEBK: 850nm , FRHBEE: 0~500M (1G) ;
TAEBA 850nm , FEHEEE: 0~300M (106);
B —— TAEBAK: 13100m, fEHIEEE: 0~40KM;
TAEWK:  1550nm, FRHIEEE: 0~120KM .

pARES S

L2+

IEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEES02.3i 10Base-T;
IEEE802. 3u 100Base—TX;

PR 28 Hp 1L TEEE802. 3ab 1000Base-T;

IEEES02. 3z 1000Base—X;

IEEE802. 3ae 10GBase—SR/LR;
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IEEES02. 3x
R TifgHE R (A2RiE)

GLS 368Gbps  (JoFHZE)

A5 R @64by te 131Mpps

CPU XA 1GHz

DRAM 2GB

FLASH 256MB

MAC Hbtik=2% 32K

B RGAT 16MB

E 2 i 12KB

_ RYGFERIT: SYS (44 5 MIZIERAT: Link (35f4) ; PORFE/RIT: PoE (4fa);
LED 874 .
FEEHERIT: L/A (5D

—BEIE JF I % A (KATFRI0B 5 RATF, BRIV & ED
ST/ N 60W ,  (AZ¥ii AC100-240V)

NG FEHLThEE: <35W; JlaRThEE: <55W

e HR B FFH R, AC: 100~240V 50-60Hz 1.0A
TARIREE /1R —20~+55° C; 5%~90% RH Tohtsh

AR /R -40~+80° C; 5%~95% RH Tohtsh

MRS (LWt 440%290%44. 5mm

W/ BH <4.4kg / <5.0kg

TN S, 10/19 ~FHURE 223

P A E S AR

EﬁJﬁ [} Igjj_?.? 4KV S/ZOUS;

DI/ Bidr 5. 1P30
3C;

ZHANIE CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN62368-1;
FCC Part 15 Class B; RoHS;

R ATHNL 3 4, A Sy

P B R
SZHF TEEEB02. 3x Yiids (A=W T

SCREBL T w1 TR AR 3R AFR ]

SCRERTH NSy RSO B AT PR, R /N 16Kbps, KN 1Gbps
SRR O seRREA P (Flow Interval)

SCRRS I EEE 2R LUK 5 el B AOR S EH

CRFETYMINCE, ORI SCRE 12000byte LAY

SR 1 ORI AL

SCREG I SFP 5k DDMI Sk #i2 Wr D g

SCRF L2+ DIRE, SCRF TPv4/1Pve SRASER . & 3CHF 128 26 H, SCREAURR
SCEF RIPV1/v2, RIPng

S FF OSPEv1/v2, OSPFv3

SCREARP WM, SRR H 1024 4

¥t

=JZThRE
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SCHRFSE U L) VLAN (4K 4N, TEEE802. 1q
SCREEE T UML) VLAN
SCRREE T MAC Hidk i) VLAN
VLAN 374 Voice VLAN
Y HF Access. Trunk. Hybrid =Fp v O E
YFEQinQ HLE
S GVRP VLAN 3
SZFF LACP
I 3R SRS RG
SCHFIROR 26 MRGH, FADREGUHER KRR 8 M
S FF STP (IEEE802. 1d)
e SZ4F RSTP (1EEE802. 1w)
SZHF MSTP (1EEE802. 1s)
S STP BPDU Guard. BPDU i ii€F1 BPDU %%
ERPS F1 | SCHF ERPS 34, AR H @B )/ T 20ms,  ITU-T G. 8032
Y IGMP Snooping v1/v2/v3. % 3 HF 1024 MNAFRA
SCHFR P R BS T AL
S CRFHFE VLAN
S FF IGMP Snooping
S FFMLD Snooping
SCHREMVR CEHLAR = 3™ A
SCRRRE A O R B R 1R
- SCRRRE A O R B R 1R
FEBPUES: N A
% FE A AN O 26
S EE Diff-Serv QoS
B0 SRR 8 AN BA S
3745 802. 1p/DSCP 41t 46 2% e it
QoS SCREBABIEEENLA] (SP. WRR. SP+WRR)
XFR L bR e Mark/Remark
SCRERE TR A R 8
SCHRERE TR H € 7]
SCIERE T g PR 5k
SCHF L2~L4 A gEThRg, T CADCECHSCRT 80 AN, BRI TUR MAC Hhlik. H 1
MAC #bih. 5 IP Muhl. H A IP Hbhk. IP BiX34%¢. TCP/UDP 3% 0. TCP/UDP 3% 0
ACL R . VLAN Z85%E X ACL,
SRR TG O . VLAN R & ACL
SCHRER P G AN O A (R
SCRREHE T D B TEEES02. 1X WAIIF
STHF AAAGRADIUS AIE
AR SCHE MAC Hiuhik2% >] %5 H PRI
3745 MAC Hiu it 2
SCHESSH 2.0, JH 8 BSR4 hn s i
SCHF SSL, PRBEERE AL f e 4
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SR B

SCRE ARP R SCRE Tl e

SCHF 1P Yk fR

SCRE ARP AR AN Tl fe

X HFBIT DoS Bty

SR ) B R SR

SCHFENEARE &t DL
IP+MAC+VLAN-+3if; [ ¥ 74 .46 52 T e

Y H#f IP Source Guard IhfE

CHF DHCP Serve

DHCP SZFF DHCP Client

S FF DHCP Snooping

Y #F Console/AUX Modem/Telnet/ CLI fx 2 4THELE
SCEEWEB M (3ZHF HTTPS)

SCREFTPL TFTP. Xmodem. SFTP SCff b F#E 21

SZFF SNMP V1/V2C/V3

SCRE— L R

SCRE NTP I 4

XHRHRGTIEHE

SCFF Ping Kol

XRFERGRS R A

SCRE CPU BRI R RS EE

SCRPERSJZ B LLDP

SCREGIARLET ONV NS ~F & A e U 2 (LLDP+SNMP)
Web ) 5628 . 2k Ui 28 chrome V42 Z{8E EAAS, Mozilla ‘KK 2.5 55 ERRAR,
WK Internet Explorerl0 B{EE EfAS;

RGER 5 F I A b DIOK R HL 4

TCP/ 1P, ML iEEL A% FN 5 E:AE RS (W Microsoft Windows, Linux 8% Mac 0S XD
DAAEME TGS T ENL L 5 B KLU E LUK B4 ;

EHE YR
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Wi 2R e | B
52 1736 BRI LK N AZ #e bl 1 =)
AC HIJRZL 1 i
AEEER RJ45-DBY [ it B i Fic 26 1 R
F BB (HH) 1 xf
PRIF A 4R S 1 i
&R 5 G HIE 1 i
B AL TR w&E S AR BPI S
L2+ P 48 4~ 10/100/1000M RJ45 3 11+ 4 4~ 1/106 J5Jk SFP+
ONV56052FM 6 HATAE, DORRE R/ 0 S #eil, WE IR, SCFF 10/19 60W
PR 2
Yl AP EmEBGANBCE SFPHEELR, Tk, EWSER4~MRER.

2R iRz iR iR A
2630 SFP M, 1.25G, ZHIXL 850nm, (EHIFEES: 550m, LCH: .
1, SCHF DDM IhBE, SCHRHIRIE. A
2632 SFP J:#id, 1.25G, BAMIXLZF 1310nm, (EHFEE: 20km, LC .
PEIT, SRR DDM ZhAE, K RERGRIE. 8
2612.T SFP S, 1.25G, BAREEALT TX1310nm/RX1550nm, f&4PHES . .
1. 256 20km, LC [T, SC4F DDM IOAY, S EFHkE. 8
YeAE L SFP JefEde, 1.25G, BAEEAL TX1550nm/RX1310nm, 1&%miH & .
D e 2613-R e PR L2 nm nm, {&HiEE B I8

20km, LC 2, ¥ DDM IhRE, SCir#dkddm.

SFP Y, 1.25G, BAREEALT TX1310nm/RX1550nm, f&4PRES .
2612-T-SC N . R
20km, SC#E, S¢4% DDM Ihfig, Hr#kiE.

SFP S, 1.25G, BAREEALT TX1550nm/RX1310nm, f&4PHES .

2613-R-SC |
20km, SCHEI1, SFF DDM ThE, SRR, g
R BEN 2633 1. 25G SFP YekaH® 10/100/1000M RJ45 W1, OLEEH) H
SFP-HYEtEH, 106, ZRIXZF 850nm, {&HiEE . 300m, LC 0,
10G Yt 6630 .. . H
Bk Y FF DDM ThAE, P .
7832 SFP+EHE, 106, PARIXET 1310nm, fL#BESS: 20km, LCH: | W
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H, S8 DDM Zhig, SCRFAGRIE.

7832-33 SFPHAEHL, 106, FAREALE TX1330nm/RX1270nm, A&%HIHE & .
- 20km’ LCT%D, iﬁDDMIjJﬁ%, B‘Z%%ﬁjﬁa I

7832-27 SFPHAEEL, 106, FAREALE TX1270nm/RX1330nm, A&%HIHE 2 .
- 20km’ LCT%D, iﬁDDMIjJﬁ%, B‘Z%%ﬁjﬁa I

W& LK R&EER
ONV56028FM L2+ AL 24 4 10/100/1000M RJ45 5 1+ 4 A~ 1/10G J3JE SFP+IE FUAA,  BAK
OIS/ B O AE el Y BRSO 1U/19 ~HiLIE %23 .
L2+ME R 16 4~ 100/1000M SFP St F A+ 8 4~ 100/1000M TP/SFP St i H F+ 4
ORISR A 1/106 SFP+ 36 PR, DA B /400 A b, 1 B, bt 10/19
FHUE
L2+ 7 16 4~ 10/100/1000M RJ45 5 [+ 8 4~ 10/100/1000M TP/SFP St H15 F 1
ONV56036FM + A4S 1/106 SFP+Ji6s6 I, LUK /o0 A2 Hebl, 1 60W i,

FRAE 10/19 ~FHLRE 2223,

ON\// FINTENARHA R AT

M 3% 0755-33376606

& H. 0755-33376608

W8 #6: onv@onv.com. cn

W
® ik http://www. onv. com. cn - ﬁ
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